

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 781/2024

Shafiq Ahmed Khan and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Aditya Gupta, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Eishan Dadhich, G. A

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
20.11.2024

Status report has not been filed. The same be filed within a period of four weeks.

List again on **25.02.2025**.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
20.11.2024
Javid Iqbal